MJ Nursing Assistant Training
Institute

555 West 26th Street

Merced, California 95340-2825
United States
MdJnursingati@gmail.com
Phone: (209)-233-9854

Customer Info:

MJ Nursing
mjnursingati@gmail.com

Certified Nursing Assistant Program Tuition & Fees

Product or Service

CNA Enrollment Fee

CNA Tuition

CNA E-Book

Uniform

State Certification Test (Subject to Change)
Payment to an external vendor.

*(NSO) Liability Insurance (Subject to
Change)

This insurance provides coverage for you at
your clinical site.

Payment to an external vendor.

*Live Scan (Subject to Change)
Payment to an external vendor.

Quantity

Price

$250.00

$1,000.00

$20.00

$33.00

$140.00

$28.00

$60.00

Invoice #0000243

Issue Date: Mar 5, 2025
Due Date: Mar 5, 2025

Line Total

$250.00

$1,000.00

$20.00

$33.00

$140.00

$28.00

$60.00



*Physical (Subject to Change)
Payment to an external vendor.

*TB Test (Subject to Change)
Payment to an external vendor.

CPR Ceritfcation

Gait Belt

PPE

$145.00
$35.00
$100.00
$25.00
$10.00

Subtotal

Taxes

Invoice Total

Amount Paid

Balance Due

$145.00

$35.00

$100.00
$25.00

$10.00

$1,846.00

$0.00

$1,846.00

$0.00

$1,846.00

To avoid the processing fee, you may pay your tuition in person with cash or check. Please make all checks payable to MJ Nursing

Assistant Training Institute.

For questions about this invoice, please contact MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute at (209)-233-9854 or email

mjnursingati@gmail.com

*Prices may vary and change due to the increase in the price of items.

*There will be a $50 late fee for tuition being paid late.

An * next to a product signifies payment to an outside vendor.

Thank you for your business!


https://mailto:mjnursingati@gmail.com/

