

**Invoice #0000243**

Issue Date: Mar 5, 2025
Due Date: Mar 5, 2025

MJ Nursing Assistant Training**Institute**

555 West 26th Street
Merced, California 95340-2825
United States
MJnursingati@gmail.com
Phone: (209)-233-9854

Customer Info:

MJ Nursing
mjnursingati@gmail.com

Certified Nursing Assistant Program Tuition & Fees

Product or Service	Quantity	Price	Line Total
CNA Enrollment Fee	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
CNA Tuition	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
CNA E-Book	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
Uniform	1	\$33.00	\$33.00
State Certification Test (Subject to Change) Payment to an external vendor.	1	\$140.00	\$140.00
*(NSO) Liability Insurance (Subject to Change) This insurance provides coverage for you at your clinical site. Payment to an external vendor.	1	\$28.00	\$28.00
*Live Scan (Subject to Change) Payment to an external vendor.	1	\$60.00	\$60.00

*Physical (Subject to Change) Payment to an external vendor.	1	\$145.00	\$145.00
*TB Test (Subject to Change) Payment to an external vendor.	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
CPR Ceritfcation	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Gait Belt	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
PPE	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
		Subtotal	\$1,846.00
		Taxes	\$0.00
		Invoice Total	\$1,846.00
		Amount Paid	\$0.00
		Balance Due	\$1,846.00

To avoid the processing fee, you may pay your tuition in person with cash or check. Please make all checks payable to MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute.

For questions about this invoice, please contact MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute at (209)-233-9854 or email mjnursingati@gmail.com

*Prices may vary and change due to the increase in the price of items.

*There will be a \$50 late fee for tuition being paid late.

An * next to a product signifies payment to an outside vendor.

Thank you for your business!